



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	0941L102Z100102	LEG ASSEMBLY LH		1.00
2	0941R102Z100102	LEG ASSEMBLY RH		1.00
3	93101034033C1	D160 BRACKET UPPER JP151101 SA		1.00
4	93101032033C1	UNDER BRACKET ASLY JP121212 SA		1.00
5	90101080044	STEERING HEAD BEARING-KIT		1.00
6	90101086000	protection cap		1.00
7	90101036100	Adjusting ring steering head		1.00
8	J900002202000	screw socket M22x1.5		1.00

9	93101039000C1	D160 HANDLE HOLDER LOW JP15110		2.00
10	J912080293	Bolt socket-M8X1.25XI 29Xblack		4.00
11	95801038000C1	HANDLE HOLDR UPPR JG151043 PC		1.00
13	J900001007000	Hexagon screw M10x1.25x70		2.00
14	90101042000	WASHER 10,5X32X2		4.00
15	90101040000	RUBBER BUSHING		4.00
16	93001041000	Spacer tube 10.2X12X42		2.00
17	J982101253	SELF L. NUT M10X1,25 H11 WS17		2.00
18	S23891000000000	CIRCLIP(FLAT)		1.00
19	S60361000000000	OIL SEAL (HTA 37)		1.00
20	S60361000100000	DUST SEAL (HTA 37)		1.00
21	48601166S1	Fork Fluid Viscosity 4.0 5L		1.00
23	93101085000	CLAMP HOSE		1.00
24	90113055010	sleeve for hose clamp		2.00
25	J021060156	AH SCREW M6X15 10.9		2.00
26	93101069000	Line guide		1.00
27	90501045000	AH SCREW M8X1.25X30		6.00
28	90212582001	side reflector, front		2.00
29	93601093000	Protector fork RH		1.00
30	93601092000	Protector fork LH		1.00
31	93032060030	Sleeve clutch cable guide		1.00
32	93032060020	RUBBER CLUTCH CABLE GUIDE		1.00
33	96307013046	beading		1.00
34	J900000802503	bolt socket M8x1.25		2.00
35	S92891000100000	OUTER DUST CAP		1.00